
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1  Preconstruction 20 days Mon 9/9/19 Fri 10/4/19
2 Project Start-Up 10.13 days Mon 9/16/19 Fri 9/27/19
5 Project Submittals 15 days Mon 9/16/19 Fri 10/4/19

23 Onsite Construction 89 days Mon 9/23/19 Thu 1/23/20
24 Onsite Construction 89 days Mon 9/23/19 Thu 1/23/20
25 BMP Installation 0 days Mon 9/23/19 Mon 9/23/19
26 Concrete Paving and walks - Demo 3 days Tue 1/7/20 Thu 1/9/20
27 Concrete Paving and walks 10 days Fri 1/10/20 Thu 1/23/20
28 Building Construction 100 days Mon 9/23/19 Fri 2/7/20
29 Addition Construction 100 days Mon 9/23/19 Fri 2/7/20
30 Demo - Flooring 3 days Mon 9/23/19 Wed 9/25/19
31 Demo - Lighting 2 days Thu 9/26/19 Fri 9/27/19
36 Demo - Electrical 2 days Mon 9/30/19 Tue 10/1/19
34 Demo - Ceiling 3 days Wed 10/2/19 Fri 10/4/19
35 Demo - HVAC 4 days Wed 10/2/19 Mon 10/7/19
32 Framing 10 days Fri 10/4/19 Thu 10/17/19
37 Rough-in Plumbing 15 days Wed 10/9/19 Tue 10/29/19
38 HVAC Rough-In Ducts 7 days Wed 10/16/19 Thu 10/24/19
33 Rough Electrical 10 days Tue 10/22/19 Mon 11/4/19
39 Insulation 5 days Thu 11/7/19 Wed 11/13/19
40 Door Frames 4 days Fri 11/8/19 Thu 11/14/19
41 Drywall 7 days Thu 11/14/19 Fri 11/22/19
52 Set HVAC Equipment 2 days Thu 11/21/19 Mon 11/25/19
51 Tape & Mud 12 days Mon 11/25/19 Tue 12/10/19
43 Cabinet Installation 7 days Wed 12/11/19 Thu 12/19/19
53 T-Bar 5 days Fri 12/20/19 Thu 12/26/19
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ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

45 Finish Flooring 7 days Fri 12/27/19 Mon 1/6/20
57 Lighting 7 days Fri 12/27/19 Mon 1/6/20
42 Paint 8 days Tue 12/31/19 Thu 1/9/20
46 Finish Electrical 10 days Thu 1/9/20 Wed 1/22/20
44 Acoustical Ceiling Tile Installation 4 days Fri 1/10/20 Wed 1/15/20
49 HVAC Finish / Controls 5 days Fri 1/10/20 Thu 1/16/20
47 Plumbing Finish 9 days Fri 1/17/20 Wed 1/29/20
48 Install Signage/Fire Extinguishers 2 days Thu 1/23/20 Fri 1/24/20
50 Doors & Hardware 5 days Mon 1/27/20 Fri 1/31/20
54 Restroom Acessesories 2 days Wed 1/29/20 Thu 1/30/20
55 Touch up Paint 2 days Tue 2/4/20 Wed 2/5/20
56  Final Cleaning 2 days Thu 2/6/20 Fri 2/7/20
58 Project Closeout Activities: 13 days Wed 2/5/20 Fri 2/21/20
59 Close Out Documents 10 days Wed 2/5/20 Tue 2/18/20
60 As-Built Drawings 10 days Wed 2/5/20 Tue 2/18/20
64 Substantial Completion 0 days Fri 2/7/20 Fri 2/7/20
61 Field - Punch List 10 days Mon 2/10/20 Fri 2/21/20
62 Construction Complete 0 days Fri 2/7/20 Fri 2/7/20
63 Final Completion 0 days Fri 2/7/20 Fri 2/7/20
65 GA - Final Inspection 2 days Mon 2/10/20 Tue 2/11/20
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Onsite Construction

BMP Installation

Concrete Paving and walks - Demo

Concrete Paving and walks

Demo - Flooring

Demo - Lighting

Demo - Electrical

Demo - Ceiling

Demo - HVAC

Framing

Rough-in Plumbing

HVAC Rough-In Ducts

Rough Electrical

Insulation

Door Frames

Drywall 

Set HVAC Equipment

Tape & Mud

Cabinet Installation 

T-Bar
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Finish Flooring

Lighting

Paint

Finish Electrical

Acoustical Ceiling Tile Installation

HVAC Finish / Controls

Plumbing Finish

Install Signage/Fire Extinguishers

Doors & Hardware

Restroom Acessesories 

Touch up Paint

 Final Cleaning

Close Out Documents

As-Built Drawings

Substantial Completion

Field - Punch List

Construction Complete

Final Completion

GA - Final Inspection
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